18 March 2015 Wednesday Race Result

66th Race Starts At:22:15
Prize 1.)4.690 £

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

3yb
c

1 DARK WAR (IRE)(5) DARK ANGEL - WAROONGA (BRIEF TRUCE)

2 ENLACE(2) 3y bf SHAMARDAL - CROSSOVER (CAPE CROSS)
3yb DYLAN THOMAS - JACQUELIN
3 JAGANORY (IRE)(4) JAG(FAYRUZ)

4 HOLLIEPOINT(I) 3y bf DUBAWI - CAMLET (GREEN DESERT)

CALTRA
5 COLLEENG) 3y bf SIXTIESICON - MISTIC MAGIC (ORPEN)

Pick(5) 3,55 b, Exacta(5/2) :13,10 b, 4th double(6/5) :56,50 ©

Dam Weight
57  TOM EAVES

60,5 JOE FANNING
57  JOHN EGAN

60,5 SHANE GRAY

CHARLES

8 BISHOP

Handicap

2) £

Jockey

THE COOL SILK PARTNE

SHEIKH HAMDAN BIN
MO

MR W. CLIFFORD

GODOLPHIN

ANNE & STEVE FISHER

kg,
3) £
Owner

JAMES GIVEN
MARK JOHNSTON
DAVID EVANS
CHARLIE APPLEBY

MICK CHANNON

Kempton Park Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1400 Dirt

Trainer Time Win

3,55

3,60

3,75

1,05

3,85

4) £

19.372) 4
14.61(4) 2
331(5) 3
4733(1) 1

15373) 5

PSF St Margin Late Start RT

73

80

73

80

75



